Mode BM mode
VIN/mod. des. WDD2120881A625191
VIN WDDHF8JB5CA625191
Assortment class PC
Market
BM overview E 350 4MATIC
Catalog D04
Major assembly Chassis
Major assy. mod. des. C212088
Group 20 ENGINE COOLING
Sub-group 015 WATER PUMP
Image ID: drawing_B20015000528
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=b...
1 of 4 5/30/2020, 6:58 AM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 276 200 13 01 WATER PUMP
[697] PART IS ONLY OR ALSO SUPPLIED AS
RECONDITIONED PART
Plant information
Fault location 20001
Alternative parts are available
1
20 A 276 201 00 80 METAL SEAL, SINGLE LAYER
WATER PUMP TO TIMING CASE COVER AND TO
CRANKCASE,RESP.
Replaced by: A 276 201 07 80
Plant information
Fault location 20009
1
20 A 276 201 07 80 METAL SEAL, SINGLE LAYER
WATER PUMP TO TIMING CASE COVER AND TO
CRANKCASE,RESP.
Replaces: A2762010080
Plant information
Fault location 20009
1
25 A 276 201 06 03 WATER PUMP COVER
Replaced by: A 276 201 02 03
Plant information
Fault location 20001
1
25 A 276 201 02 03 WATER PUMP COVER
Replaces: A2762010603
Plant information
Fault location 20001
1
28 A 004 990 44 12 SCREW
COVER TO WATER PUMP
3
30 N 000000 003967 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
WATER PUMP TO TIMING CASE COVER AND TO
CRANKCASE,RESP.; M8X75
4
35 N 000000 002252 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
WATER PUMP AT CRANKCASE
1
40 N 000000 002770 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
WATER PUMP TO TIMING CASE
6
50 A 102 991 03 41 PILOT BUSHING
BOTTOM SIDE OF WATER PUMP
Plant information
Fault location 01078
2
60 A 276 200 01 15 COOLANT THERMO. W HOUSING
Replaced by: A 276 200 05 15
Plant information
Fault location 20102, 2030T
1
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=b...
2 of 4 5/30/2020, 6:58 AM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
60 A 276 200 05 15 COOLANT THERMO. W HOUSING
Replaces: A2762000115
Fault location 20102, 2030T
1
70 A 000 993 12 02 * CATCH SPRING
THERMOSTAT; SCB36 46.4MM
Fault location 5001W
1
80 A 021 997 92 45 * O-RING
THERMOSTAT
Fault location 07304
1
85 A 276 201 06 80 * ELASTOMER MOLDED SEAL
Fault location 20105
1
90 A 276 203 00 02 COOLANT PIPE
Replaced by: A 276 203 01 02
Plant information
Fault location 20405
1
90 A 276 203 01 02 COOLANT PIPE
Replaces: A2762030002
Fault location 20405
1
100 N 000000 001101 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
THERMOSTAT TO WATER PUMP
3
110 A 276 200 01 56 COOLANT INLET CONNECTION
COOLING WATER
Fault location 20031
1
115 A 000 993 12 02 * CATCH SPRING
SCB36 46.4MM
Fault location 5001W
1
120 A 276 201 02 80 * ELASTOMER MOLDED SEAL
Fault location 20032
1
125 N 000000 001147 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
PIPE SOCKET TO WATER PUMP; M6X20
2
130 N 000000 001422 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
FITTING TO TIMING CASE; M6X30
Fault location 20033
1
900 A 022 545 19 26 CLUTCH HOUSING
HEATING ELEMENT R48/1; 2-PIN MLK1.2
Replaced by: A 029 545 10 26
1
900 A 029 545 10 26 COUPLING HOUSING
HEATING ELEMENT R48/1; 2-PIN MLK1.2
Replaces: A0225451926
1
901 A 000 982 28 26 CRIMP CONNECTOR CONTACT
0.22-0.35 MM2 MLK1.2S
NB
901 A 000 982 30 26 CRIMP CONNECTOR CONTACT
0.75-1.0 MM2 MLK1.2S
NB
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=b...
3 of 4 5/30/2020, 6:58 AM
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
901 A 001 545 50 80 SINGLE-WIRE SEAL
YELLOW; 0.22-1.0 MM2 MLK1.2
NB
XENTRY Portal - Print part query https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-printpage?printID=b...
4 of 4 5/30/2020, 6:58 AM